Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th
5th

6th

7th

8th
Oth

10th

11th

12th

Rank

Division Boat Name

Star

Star

Star

Star
Star

Star

Star

Star
Star

Star

Star

Star

8271

Miller Time

Blink

Redux

No Name

Anxiety Closet

Curmudgeon
Express

Astraea

Boat
Model

Division Boat Name Boat
Model

SailNo
USA
8083
8271
CAN
7264
8195
8017

7659

7862

7215
8247

7931

6560

7738

RVYC One Design Series - August

Royal Vancouver Yacht Club

Sailed:

Club

CyC

RvVYC

CyC

CyC
RvYC

RvYC

KYC

KYC
RvVYC

RVYC

CyC

RVYC

Results as of 10:57 on August 22, 2016

Star Division

8, Discards: 1, To count: 7, Entries: 12, Scoring system: Appendix A

HelmName

Derek De
Couteau

Allan Cullen

Dave Watt

Foss Miller

Bruce Long

Michael
Clements

Gennady-henry
Larkin

Alex Krotenko

Rob Cullen

Larry
Warshawski

Kirsten
Bergstrom

Bill Burgess

HelmAddress R1 R2 R3 R4
Poulsbo,WA,USA -- 10 -
West 10 (7.0) 40
Vancouver,BC,Canada
Seattle, WA, USA (14.0 40 10

DNS)
Vashon,WA,USA 30 10 (20 |60
Furry 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0

Creek,BC,Canada
Vancouver,BC,Canada 8.0 6.0 (9.0) 4.0

Surrey,BC,Canada 6.0 9.0 (10.0) 80

Burnaby,BC,Canada 9.0 (10.0) 8.0 9.0

North Vancouver, BC, 4.0 4.0 5.0 (14.0
Canada DNF)

Vancouver,BC,Canada 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0

Seattle, WA,USA 10.0 11.0 (14.0 14.0

DNS) DNC
West Vancouver, BC, (14.0 14.0 14.0 10.0
CAN DNC) DNC DNF

16m Division

Sailed: 8, Discards: 1, To count: 7, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A

SailNo Club HelmName

HelmAddress R1 R2 R3 R4

R5

6.0
(7.0)
5.0
1.0

8.0

14.0
DNC

(14.0
DNC)

9.0

14.0
DNC

R5

R6

(8.0)

1.0

5.0

4.0

6.0

14.0
DNC

14.0
DNC

14.0
DNC

14.0
DNC

R6

7.0

R7

1.0

6.0

8.0

7.0

14.0
DNC

14.0
DNC

14.0
DNC

14.0
DNC

R7

R8

5.0

1.0

4.0 4.0
l

6.0

7.0

8.0

14.0
DNC

14.0
DNC

14.0
DNC

14.0
DNC

R8

Total

23.0

25.0

33.0

31.0
39.0

47.0

53.0

65.0
83.0

85.0

100.0

108.0

Total

Nett

15.0

18.0

19.0

25.0
32.0

38.0

43.0

55.0
69.0

71.0

86.0

94.0

Nett



1st
2nd
3rd

4th

5th

6th

6th

Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

16m
16m
I6m

16m

16m

16m

16m

Division
Dragon
Dragon
Dragon
Dragon
Dragon
Dragon

Dragon

Wild Cat Il 94

Blade 111

Finnegan CAN
123

Saskia KC19

CaVa 12

St Francis 135

Ix

St. Francis CAN

Vii 129

Boat Name Boat Model
Eagle

Curmudgeon

Mistral

Rum N Monkey

Blue

Eclipse

Jumala

RvVYC
RVYC
RVYC

RVYC

RVYC

RVYC

RVYC

Erin Christy
Steve Kinsey

Don Martin

Steve White

Fred
Stearman

Gerry Cullen

Adam
Thomson

Vancouver, BC, CAN 1.0 1.0 - 1.0 9.0

Vancouver,BC,Canada 4.0 (8.0 47.0
DNC) DNC DNC DNC

Vancouver, BC, CAN 5.0 5.0 5.0 (8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 50.0
DNC) DNC DNC DNC

Vancouver, BC, CAN (8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0DNC 8.0 8.0 8.0 64.0

DNC) DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC
Vancouver,BC,Canada (8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0DNC 8.0 8.0 8.0 64.0
DNC) DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC

Dragon Division

Sailed: 7, Discards: 1, To count: 6, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A

SailNo
CAN122
CAN 125
KC118
120
CAN 240
CAN 123
CAN 528

Club HelmName HelmAddress R1 R2 R3 R7 Total

RVYC  Ken Reid Las Vegas, NV, USA 10 10 ---- 1.0 12.0

RVYC Bob Matthews VancowerBCCanada 50 40 10 (7.0)[30 10 20 230

RVYC Norman Allyn VancouverBC,Canada  (6.0) [20] 50 50 10 1800 B0 250

RVYC Trevor Gibbons  VancouverBC.Canada |20 |[30/20 1.0 (8.0DNC) 80DNC 80DNC 320

RVYC David Dale-johnson Whistler,BC,Canada (7.0) 50 70 6.0 40 4.0 4.0 37.0
RVYC Lorne Chapman West Vancouver, BC, CAN 4.0 6.0 4.0 - (8.0DNC) 8.0DNC 8.0DNC 41.0
RVYC Paul Taylor VancouverBC.Canada  [8100] 7.0 60 40 (80DNC) 8ODNC 80DNC 44.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8

www.sailwave.com

7.0
17.0
17.0

39.0

420

56.0

56.0

Nett
9.0

16.0
19.0
24.0
30.0
33.0
36.0

www.royalvan.com/ods



http://www.royalvan.com/ods
http://www.sailwave.com/

